L i)

OUR CURRENT COVID RULES:-
e Masks — Your Choice.

e ‘Track & Trace’ — Your Choice.

LUNCH CLUB MENU

Mon.-Fri. 12.00-3.00pm

o Please Use The Sanitizing Stations Throughout The Pub.
e Please Order Your Drinks At The Bar.
e PLEASE NO STANDING, LEANING-ON or DRINKING AT THE BAR.

**LUNCH CLUB — OFFER PER PERSON**
Main - £6.00

Main - Starter or Dessert - £7.95
Main - Starter & Dessert - £8.95

SOUP OF THE DAY

YORKSHIRE PUDDING & GRAVY

ROAST OF THE DAY

Served With Yorkshire Pudding, Mash Potatoes, Vegetable &

Gravy

BANGERS & MASH

Served With Yorkshire Pudding, Mash Potatoes, Vegetable &

Gravy (Quorn Sausages Available (V))

50Z GAMMON STEAK
Served With Egg, Garden Peas & Chips

DEEP FRIED SCAMPI
Served With Garden Peas & Chips

HOME-COOKED HAM
Served With Salad & Chips

HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE
Served With Salad & Chips

FISH FINGER & TARTARE SAUCE
Served With Chips & Coleslaw

CHEESE & RED ONION (V)
Served With Chips & Coleslaw

BLT
Served With Chips & Coleslaw

LUNCH CLUB STARTERS

ok EGG MAYONNAISE (V)
ok NACHOS WITH MELTED CHEESE (V)
LUNCH CLUB CLASSICS
LIVER & ONIONS
£6.00 Served With Yorkshire Pudding, Mash Potatoes, Vegetables
& Gravy
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGES
£6.00 Served With Fried Egg, Baked Beans & Chips
(Quorn Sausages Available (V))
£6.00 CHINESE CH!CKEN FURRY
Served With %Chips & %Rice
£6.00 BEER BATTERED FISH ‘
Served With Garden Peas & Chips
£6.00 HOME-COOKED HAM
: Served With Fried Egg, Garden Peas & Chips
£6.00 HOMEMADE PIE OF THE DAY
: Served With Garden Peas & Chips.
SANDWICHES
£6.00 TUNA & MAYONNAISE
Served With Chips & Coleslaw
£6.00 HAM & ENGLISH MUSTARD
' Served With Chips & Coleslaw
BREAKFAST
£6.00 Choose Two Items: Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms Or

Tomato. Served With Chips & Coleslaw

*%

k¥

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00



PANINI’'S

BACON & BRIE £6.00 TURKEY, BRIE & CRANBERRY

Served With Chips & Coleslaw ' Served With Chips & Coleslaw

LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE & ONION £6.00 TUNA, RED ONION & CHEESE

Served With Chips & Coleslaw ' Served With Chips & Coleslaw

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO (V) £6.00 QUORN SAUSAGE & ONION (V)

Served With Chips & Coleslaw : Served With Chips & Coleslaw

JACKET POTATO

TUNA MAYONNAISE £6.00 CHILLI CON CARNE

BACON & CHEESE £6.00 CHEESE (V)

BEANS & CHEESE (V) £6.00 CHEESE & RED ONION (V)
LUNCH CLUB DESSERTS

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING % TREACLE SPONGE

Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream

SPOTTED DICK *4 ICE CREAM

Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream

JAM ROLY POLY % PUDDING OF THE DAY

Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream

A LITTLE EXTRA SOMETHING

GARLIC BREAD £3.95 CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

BOILED RICE £2.50 HAND-CUT CHIPS

FRIES £2.95 SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS £2.95 2-SLICES BREAD & BUTTER

LOADED NACHO’S or FRIES — BEANS & CHEESE . . LOADED NACHO’S or FRIES — CHEESE &
(V) JALAPENO (V)

LOADED NACHCO'’S or FRIES — SPICY VEG
(V)
LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES - CHILLI BEEF, LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES — PEPPERONI

CHEESE & JALAPENO £5.50 PIZZA

LOADED NACHO’S or FRIES — BACON & CHEESE  £5.50

The small print:

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

k%

k%

* %k

£4.95
£2.95
£2.95

£1.25

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

1. Our kitchen contains nuts (our chefs are somewhat mad), so please advise before ordering if you have

any form of food allergy or food intolerance.
2. Please note some of our dishes may contain bones.
3. All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.

www.blackhorseblyton.com



