LUNCH CLUB MENU



Mon.-Fri. 12.00-3.00pm



OUR CURRENT COVID RULES:-

- Masks Your Choice.
- 'Track & Trace' Your Choice.
- Please Use The Sanitizing Stations Throughout The Pub.
- Please Order Your Drinks At The Bar.
- PLEASE NO STANDING, LEANING-ON or DRINKING AT THE BAR.

LUNCH CLUB – OFFER PER PERSON Main - £6.00

Main - Starter or Dessert - £7.95

Main - Starter & Dessert - £8.95

LUNCH CLUB STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	**	EGG MAYONNAISE (V)	**
YORKSHIRE PUDDING & GRAVY	**	NACHOS WITH MELTED CHEESE (V)	**

LUNCH CLUB CLASSICS

ROAST OF THE DAY Served With Yorkshire Pudding, Mash Potatoes, Vegetable & Gravy	£6.00	LIVER & ONIONS Served With Yorkshire Pudding, Mash Potatoes, Vegetables & Gravy	£6.00		
BANGERS & MASH Served With Yorkshire Pudding, Mash Potatoes, Vegetable & Gravy (Quorn Sausages Available (V))	£6.00	LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGES Served With Fried Egg, Baked Beans & Chips (Quorn Sausages Available (V))	£6.00		
5OZ GAMMON STEAK Served With Egg, Garden Peas & Chips	£6.00	CHINESE CHICKEN CURRY Served With ½Chips & ½Rice	£6.00		
DEEP FRIED SCAMPI Served With Garden Peas & Chips	£6.00	BEER BATTERED FISH Served With Garden Peas & Chips	£6.00		
HOME-COOKED HAM Served With Salad & Chips	£6.00	HOME-COOKED HAM Served With Fried Egg, Garden Peas & Chips	£6.00		
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE Served With Salad & Chips	£6.00	HOMEMADE PIE OF THE DAY Served With Garden Peas & Chips.	£6.00		
SANDWICHES					
FISH FINGER & TARTARE SAUCE Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00	TUNA & MAYONNAISE Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00		
CHEESE & RED ONION (V) Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00	HAM & ENGLISH MUSTARD Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00		
BLT Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00	BREAKFAST Choose Two Items: Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms Or Tomato. Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00		

PANINI'S

BACON & BRIE Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00	TURKEY, BRIE & CRANBERRY Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00
LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE & ONION Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00	TUNA, RED ONION & CHEESE Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO (V) Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00	QUORN SAUSAGE & ONION (V) Served With Chips & Coleslaw	£6.00
JACKET POTATO			

TUNA MAYONNAISE	£6.00	CHILLI CON CARNE	£6.00
BACON & CHEESE	£6.00	CHEESE (V)	£6.00
BEANS & CHEESE (V)	£6.00	CHEESE & RED ONION (V)	£6.00

LUNCH CLUB DESSERTS

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream	**	TREACLE SPONGE Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream	**
SPOTTED DICK Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream	**	ICE CREAM	**
JAM ROLY POLY Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream	**	PUDDING OF THE DAY Choice Of Custard, Cream Or Ice Cream	**

A LITTLE EXTRA SOMETHING

GARLIC BREAD	£3.95	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£4.95
BOILED RICE	£2.50	HAND-CUT CHIPS	£2.95
FRIES	£2.95	SWEET POTATO FRIES	£2.95
ONION RINGS	£2.95	2-SLICES BREAD & BUTTER	£1.25
LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES – BEANS & CHEESE (V)	£5.50	LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES – CHEESE & JALAPENO (V)	£5.50
LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES – BACON & CHEESE	£5.50	LOADED NACHCO'S or FRIES – SPICY VEG (V)	£5.50
LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES – CHILLI BEEF, CHEESE & JALAPENO	£5.50	LOADED NACHO'S or FRIES – PEPPERONI PIZZA	£5.50

The small print:

- 1. Our kitchen contains nuts (our chefs are somewhat mad), so please advise before ordering if you have any form of food allergy or food intolerance.
- 2. Please note some of our dishes may contain bones.
- 3. All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.

www.blackhorseblyton.com